OPP181614/8

lilt ll1llI lllll lllLll IltlilrlllI ll

a ohe th

Bill No

Date

JBH-OCS-4508357
25-Nov-25 Time 1 2:53:01

Speciality

nr ASHnK K Al IMCHANDANI

PSYCHIATRY
ilr ilil lll llll llllll ll llllllllll lfil I l ll ll

FOR APOLLO HOSPITALS
Bill Amount: . 1,200.00

Amount rn words: One Thousand Two Hundred Only

Referen
GSTIN : 36AAACA5443N

1lilll ii lilll I I ll llll lLil llill ll I ll ll lill lllll 1llil I I lill il lll

UHID: APJ1.0003435934
Name

Pan Number

Mr. Gauran [4odi 61Yr 5l\4th SDaYS

Male

Ace

Sex

Amount (lNR)Ref TariffQuantityOepartmentService Type/S€rvice NameS No